
  
                                                 Monthly Consumer Caseload Report 
                                           Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                                       Through January 2017 
  
  
  
    Regional Center       Diagnosis and   Early Start      Active            Prenatal     Developmental    Total 
                           Evaluation     <36 Months*     Consumers          Services        Centers     Consumers 
                           (Status 0)     (Status 1)      (Status 2)        (Status 3)      (Status 8)   (0,1,2,8) 
  
  
    Alta California (364)       765         1,753          19,656                2               85         22,259 
    Central Valley  (367)       569         2,478          15,392                9               76         18,515 
    East Bay        (380)       503         1,655          16,944                2              115         19,217 
    Eastern LA      (373)       294         1,345           9,679                0               14         11,332 
    Far Northern    (363)       188           639           6,678                0               21          7,526 
    Golden Gate     (361)       359         1,046           7,721                7               84          9,210 
    Harbor          (375)       361         1,618          10,755                0               12         12,746 
    Inland          (369)     1,161         3,684          27,879                7               25         32,749 
    Kern            (372)       253           684           7,272                0               32          8,241 
    Lanterman       (360)       246         1,378           8,152                0                9          9,785 
    North Bay       (371)       453           939           7,367                0              101          8,860 
    North LA        (378)     1,149         3,042          19,985                0               27         24,203 
    Orange County   (368)       420         3,075          16,999                4               72         20,566 
    Redwood Coast   (370)       178           321           3,313                0               10          3,822 
    San Andreas     (365)       475         2,186          13,979               11               13         16,653 
    San Diego       (362)       597         3,024          22,015                6               62         25,698 
    San Gab Pomona  (379)       337         1,773          10,882                0               14         13,006 
    South Central   (374)       482         1,871          11,985                9               61         14,399 
    Tri-Counties    (366)       501         2,615          10,663                0               24         13,803 
    Valley Mountain (377)       456         1,695          10,954                6               27         13,132 
    Westside        (376)       224         1,147           7,240                0               21          8,632 
  
    Totals:                   9,971        37,968         265,510               63              905        314,354 
  
  
  
    Total number of Diagnosis & Evaluation consumers (Status 0) not yet 36 months old: 4,839 
    Total number of active consumers (Status 2) who are not yet 36 months old: 1,082 
    * 1,464 Early Start consumers over 36 months presented on second page only 
    Report run date: Wednesday, February 8, 2017 
    Data set: S:\CMF\CM201702.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 



 
                                           Monthly Infant Consumer Caseload Report 
                                         Regional Center Caseloads by Consumer Status 
                                     Consumers Under 36 Months of Age and Other Consumers 
                                                     Through January 2017 
  
  
  Regional Center           Diagnosis and      ===========  Early Start  ==========         Active            Total 
                             Evaluation          <36 Mos     36-38 Mos    39+ Mos          Consumers        Consumers 
                             (Status 0)        ===========  (Status 1)   ==========        (Status 2)        (0,1,2) 
  
  
  Alta California (364)           443             1,753         112          10                87             2,405 
  Central Valley  (367)           293             2,478          92           9                88             2,960 
  East Bay        (380)           207             1,655          58           1               113             2,034 
  Eastern LA      (373)           142             1,345          39           0                16             1,542 
  Far Northern    (363)            42               639           3           0                13               697 
  Golden Gate     (361)           183             1,046          54           7                17             1,307 
  Harbor          (375)           158             1,618           2           3                27             1,808 
  Inland          (369)           609             3,684          86           0                15             4,394 
  Kern            (372)            94               684          59          22                16               875 
  Lanterman       (360)           122             1,378          79           1                60             1,640 
  North Bay       (371)           281               939          69          10                16             1,315 
  North LA        (378)           516             3,042          63           8               100             3,729 
  Orange County   (368)           228             3,075          25           0                29             3,357 
  Redwood Coast   (370)            75               321          23           9                 0               428 
  San Andreas     (365)           286             2,186          66           4                 9             2,551 
  San Diego       (362)           252             3,024          82          18               237             3,613 
  San Gab Pomona  (379)           151             1,773         136          19                67             2,146 
  South Central   (374)           101             1,871         117           7                94             2,190 
  Tri-Counties    (366)           291             2,615          60           0                31             2,997 
  Valley Mountain (377)           269             1,695          79           3                 9             2,055 
  Westside        (376)            96             1,147          28           1                38             1,310 
  
  Totals:                       4,839            37,968       1,332         132             1,082            45,353 
  
  
  
  Report run date: Wednesday, February 8, 2017 
  Data set: S:\CMF\CM201702.sas7bdat                                                 Department of Developmental Services 


